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447 BASE ORG. W/TRAY 
DIVIDER & BLUM SOFT-CLOSE

Item # Size
Sale 

Price EA

RS447-BCSC-5C 5.9375” $211.46

RS447-BCSC-8C 8.6875” $235.56

RS447-BCSC-9C 10.125” $256.67

448 BASE ORG. W/BLUM 
SOFT-CLOSE

Item # Size
Sale 

Price EA

RS448-BCSC-5C 6” $200.90

RS448-BCSC-6C 7.5” $218.75

RS448-BCSC-8C 9” $219.51

RS448-BCSC-9C 10.5” $259.58

448UT BASE ORG. W/UTENSIL 
BINS & BLUM SOFT-CLOSE

Item # Size
Sale 

Price EA

RS448UT-BCSC-5C 6” $233.33

RS448UT-BCSC-8C 8.75” $279.31

5349 ALUM. WASTE BIN 
W/SOFT CLOSE

Item # Description
Sale 

Price EA

RS5349-15DM 10.75”, 1-35Qt $205.07

RS5349-18DM2 14.78”, 2-35Qt $228.54

RS5349-2150DM 14.78”, 2-50Qt $242.99

4WCSC WOOD WASTE BIN 
W/BLUM SOFT-CLOSE

Item #
Descrip-
tion

Sale 
Price EA

RS4WCSC-1535DM-1 12”, 1-35Qt $240.63

RS4WCSC-1550DM-1 12”, 1-50Qt $239.58

RS4WCSC-1835DM-2 15”, 2-35Qt $259.38

RS4WCSC-2135DM-2 18”, 2-35Qt $285.42

RS4WCSC-2150DM-2 18”, 2-50Qt $284.03

53WC WIRE WASTE BIN 
W/SOFT-CLOSE

Item #
Descrip-
tion

Sale 
Price EA

RS53WC-
1535SCDM117

10.87”, 1-35Qt $116.11

RS53WC-
1835SCDM217

14.37”, 2-35Qt $123.19

RS53WC-
2150SCDM217

14.75”, 2-50Qt $125.00
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https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/676012/447-ORG-BASE-TRAY-PULL-OUT-BLUM-SC-6-447-BCSC-5C?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/676013/447-ORG-BASE-TRAY-PULL-OUT-BLUM-SC-8.75-447-BCSC-8C?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/740815/447-ORG-BASE-TRAY-PULL-OUT-BLM-SC-10.25-447-BCSC-9C?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/673357/448-ORG-BASE-PULL-OUT-W-BLUM-SC-6-448-BCSC-5C?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/674800/448-ORG-BASE-PULL-OUT-W-BLUM-SC-7.25-448-BCSC-6C?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/673358/448-ORG-BASE-PULL-OUT-W-BLUM-SC-8.75-448-BCSC-8C?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/674801/448-ORG-BASE-PULL-OUT-W-BLUM-SC-10.25-448-BCSC-9C?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/680029/448UT-ORG-UTENSIL-PULL-OUT-BLUM-SC-6-448UT-BCSC-5C?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/680030/448UT-ORG-UTENSIL-PULL-OUT-BLUM-SC-8.75-448UT-BCSC-8C?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/649325/5349-WASTE-PULL-OUT-1-35QT-WHT-SC-10.75-5349-15DM-1?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/777154/5349-WASTE-PULL-OUT-2-35QT-WHT-SC-14.81-5349-18DM-2?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/650436/5349-WASTE-PULL-OUT-2-50QT-WHT-SC-14.81-5349-2150DM-2?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/671400/4WCSC-WASTE-P-OUT-1-35QT-BIN-BLUM-SC-12-4WCSC-1535DM-1?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/671401/4WCSC-WASTE-P-OUT-1-50QT-BIN-BLUM-SC-12-4WCSC-1550DM-1?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/671401/4WCSC-WASTE-P-OUT-1-50QT-BIN-BLUM-SC-12-4WCSC-1550DM-1?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/684599/4WCSC-WASTE-P-OUT-2-35QT-BIN-BLUM-SC-18-4WCSC-2135DM-2?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/671403/4WCSC-WASTE-P-OUT-2-50QT-BIN-BLUM-SC-18-4WCSC-2150DM-2?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/700203/53WC-WASTE-PULL-OUT-1-35QT-SLV-SC-10.87-RS53WC-1535SCDM117?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/700203/53WC-WASTE-PULL-OUT-1-35QT-SLV-SC-10.87-RS53WC-1535SCDM117?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/700285/53WC-WASTE-PULL-OUT-2-35QT-SLV-SC-14.37-RS53WC-1835SCDM217?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/700285/53WC-WASTE-PULL-OUT-2-35QT-SLV-SC-14.37-RS53WC-1835SCDM217?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/700287/53WC-WASTE-PULL-OUT-2-50QT-SLV-SC-14.75-RS53WC-2150SCDM217?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/700287/53WC-WASTE-PULL-OUT-2-50QT-SLV-SC-14.75-RS53WC-2150SCDM217?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
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PRO WWB SERIES
Single Wood Waste Bin Pull-Out w/Soft-Close Slides

Item #
Bin 
Size

Size
Sale 

Price EA

SZWWB135WH 35Qt.
11.75"W x 21.54"D x 
19.64"H

$127.50

SZWWB150WH 50Qt.
11.25"W x 22.09"D x 
23.25"H

$128.68

SKYLINE PULLS

Item # C/C Finish
Sale 

Price EA

DHP833MB-96 96mm Matte Black $1.75

DHP833BSN-96 96mm Brushed Satin Nickel $1.75

DHP833BSB-96 96mm Brushed Satin Brass $1.75

DHP833MB-128 128mm Matte Black $2.50

DHP833BSN-128 128mm Brushed Satin Nickel $2.50

DHP833BSB-128 128mm Brushed Satin Brass $2.50

PRO WWB SERIES
Double Wood Waste Bin Pull-Out w/Soft-Close Slides

Item #
Bin 
Size

Size
Sale 

Price EA

SZWWB235WH 35Qt.
14.75"W x 21.54"D x 
19.64"H

$135.21

SZWWB250WH 50Qt.
14.75"W x 21.54"D x 
23.54"H

$137.57

CORNERSTONE PULLS

Item # C/C Finish
Sale 

Price EA

DHP140MB-96 96mm Matte Black $1.50

DHP140BSN-96 96mm Brushed Satin Nickel $1.50

DHP140PC-96 96mm Polished Chrome $1.50

DHP140MB-128 128mm Matte Black $2.00

DHP140BSN-128 128mm Brushed Satin Nickel $2.00

DHP140PC-128 128mm Polished Chrome $2.00
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https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/714702/WWB-SERIES-SGL-35QT-WASTE-BIN-PULL-OUT-SZWWB135WH?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/714706/WWB-SERIES-SGL-50QT-WASTE-BIN-PULL-OUT-SZWWB150WH?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/714707/WWB-SERIES-DBL-35QT-WASTE-BIN-PULL-OUT-SZWWB235WH?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/714707/WWB-SERIES-DBL-35QT-WASTE-BIN-PULL-OUT-SZWWB235WH?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/751600/S917-SKYLINE-PULL-96MM-MB-P833MB-96?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/751599/S917-SKYLINE-PULL-96MM-BSN-P833BSN-96?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/751598/S917-SKYLINE-PULL-96MM-BSB-P833BSB-96?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/751603/S917-SKYLINE-PULL-128MM-MB-P833MB-128?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/751602/S917-SKYLINE-PULL-128MM-BSN-P833BSN-128?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/751601/S917-SKYLINE-PULL-128MM-BSB-P833BSB-128?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/748252/S917-CORNERSTONE-BAR-PULL-96MM-CC-MB-P140MB-96?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/748251/S917-CORNERSTONE-BAR-PULL-96MM-CC-BSN-P140BSN-96?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/748253/S917-CORNERSTONE-BAR-PULL-96MM-CC-PC-P140PC-96?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/748255/S917-CORNERSTONE-BAR-PULL-128MM-CC-MB-P140MB-128?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/748254/S917-CORNERSTONE-BAR-PULL-128MM-CC-BSN-P140BSN-128?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/748256/S917-CORNERSTONE-BAR-PULL-128MM-CC-PC-P140PC-128?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
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5” NO HOLE PSA A/O DISCS, C-WEIGHT PAPER BACK
• Aluminum oxide on latex coated C-weight paper
• Latex coated paper increases disc’s flexibility and  
    moisture resistance
Packing: Flat packed (tabbed) 100 discs per box. 
Sold In: Full box quantities only. 

Grit Item # Sale Price EA

P100 WWGDP100G-5NH $0.200

P120 WWGDP120G-5NH $0.200

P150 WWGDP150G-5NH $0.200

P180 WWGDP180G-5NH $0.200

5” NO HOLE PSA A/O DISCS, FILM BACK
•  Würth Emerald brand high performance film abrasive discs
•  Heat treated aluminum oxide on film, outlasts paper 10 - 1
•  Open-coat design provides no-load performance
Packing: Flat packed (tabbed)100 per box. 
Sold in: Full box quantities only.

Grit Item # Sale Price EA

P100 WWEMP100G-5NH $0.270

P120 WWEMP120G-5NH $0.270

P150 WWEMP150G-5NH $0.270

P180 WWEMP180G-5NH $0.270

2 & 4 SIDED BLOCK & CONTOUR SPONGES
•  Perfect for scuff sanding and sealer sanding

•  Flexible, non-loading aluminum oxide abrasive sponges

4-Sided Block Sponge 2-Sided Contour Sponge

Grit Item # Sale Price EA Item # Sale Price EA

Medium WWSPNGBLK-MED $0.60 WWSPNG2SDE-MED $0.55

Fine WWSPNGBLK-FINE $0.60 WWSPNG2SDE-FINE $0.55

Super Fine WWSPNGBLK-SUPRFN $0.60 WWSPNG2SDE-SUPRFN $0.55

• Open coat design provides no load performance
• The right choice for general shop use, fine sanding  
    and heavy stock removal

•  100% waterproof – perfect for wet  
     sanding applications
•  Ideal disc for solid surface fabrication
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https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/656590/GOLD-PSA-DISC-100G-5-NO-HOLE-8507342210961-100?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/656591/GOLD-PSA-DISC-120G-5-NO-HOLE-8507342212961-100?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/656592/GOLD-PSA-DISC-150G-5-NO-HOLE-8507342215961-100?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/656593/GOLD-PSA-DISC-180G-5-NO-HOLE-8507342218961-100?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/656501/EMERALD-PSA-DISC-100G-5-NO-HOLE-8506342210961-100?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/656502/EMERALD-PSA-DISC-120G-5-NO-HOLE-8506342212961-100?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/656503/EMERALD-PSA-DISC-150G-5-NO-HOLE-8506342215961-100?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/656504/EMERALD-PSA-DISC-180G-5-NO-HOLE-8506342218961-100?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/657147/SPONGE-4-SIDED-BLOCK-MEDIUM-0587010006961-250?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/657148/SPONGE-4-SIDED-BLOCK-FINE-0587010010961-250?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/657149/SPONGE-4-SIDED-BLOCK-SUPERFINE-0587010018961-250?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/657150/SPONGE-2-SIDED-CONTOUR-MEDIUM-0587011006961-250?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/657151/SPONGE-2-SIDED-CONTOUR-FINE-0587011010961-250?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/657152/SPONGE-2-SIDED-CONTOUR-SUPERFINE-0587011018961-250?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
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•	#2 Square Drive bits

COARSE THREAD WITH NIBS, TYPE I7 AUGER POINT

Size Finish Box Qty Item # Sale Price/M Bulk Qty Item # Sale Price/M

1-1/4" x 8 Black 1,000 WW37140 $23.00 9,000 WW37160 $18.07

1-1/2" x 8 Black 1,000 WW37180 $26.60 7,000 WW37200 $19.56

1-5/8" x 8 Black 1,000 WW37220 $28.60 5,500 WW37240 $24.29

2" x 8 Black 1,000 WW37280 $31.22 4,000 WW37300 $26.48

COARSE THREAD, EXTRA LONG TYPE 17 AUGER POINT

Size Finish Box Qty Item # Sale Price/M Bulk  Qty Item # Sale Price/M

1-1/4” x 7 Lubricated 1,000 WW17000 $24.56 7,500 WW17100 $20.40

1-1/2” x 7 Lubricated 1,000 WW17200 $29.27 6,000 WW17300 $24.49

HI-LO THREAD, TYPE 17 AUGER POINT

Size Finish Box Qty Item # Sale Price/M Bulk  Qty Item # Sale Price/M

1-1/4” x 7 Lubricated 1,000 WW15000 $26.69 7,500 WW15100 $22.30

1-1/2” x 7 Lubricated 1,000 WW15200 $28.93 6,000 WW15300 $26.97

COARSE THREAD, SHARP POINT
•	#2 Phillips Drive bits

Size Finish Box Qty Item # Sale Price/M Bulk  Qty Item # Sale Price/M

5/8” x 6 Zinc 1,000 WW42300 $11.19 5,000 WW42390 $10.30

5/8” x 6 Nickel 1,000 WW54375 $12.13 5,000 WW54380 $11.83

•	Extra long aggressive cutting point cuts through the toughest materials and reduces splitting and cracking
•	#2 Square Drive bits 

•	Hi-Lo thread for greater holding power and less strip out in hardwoods, medium woods, and softwoods
•	#2 Square Drive bits

7.2MM HEAD DIA, FOR BLUM SLIDES AND HINGES
•	#2 Pozidrive Drive bits

Size Finish Box Qty Item # Sale Price/M Bulk Qty Item # Sale Price/M

5mm x 10mm Nickel 1,000 WW60000 $20.63 15,000 WW60050 $16.50

5mm x 13mm Nickel 1,000 WW60200 $24.83 10,000 WW60210 $19.40
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https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/652413/1-1-4X8-CRS-SQ-FLT-T17-NIB-BLK-3670000090961-1000?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/652414/1-1-2X8-CRS-SQ-FLT-T17-NIB-BLK-3670000089961-1000?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/652415/1-5-8X8-CRS-SQ-FLT-T17-NIB-BLK-3670000092961-1000?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/652416/2X8-CRS-SQ-FLTHD-T17-NIBS-BLK-3670000096961-1000?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/652474/1-1-4X8-CRS-SQ-FLT-T17-NIB-BLK-3670000090961-9000?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/652472/1-1-2X8-CRS-SQ-FLT-T17-NIB-BLK-3670000089961-7000?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/652465/1-5-8X8-CRS-SQ-FLT-T17-NIB-BLK-3670000092961-5500?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/652470/2X8-CRS-SQ-FLTHD-T17-NIBS-BLK-3670000096961-4000?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/652935/1-1-4X7-MOD-PAN-SQUARE-T17-LUB-3670000193961-1000?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/652937/1-1-2X7-MOD-PAN-SQUARE-T17-LUB-3670000192961-1000?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/652936/1-1-4X7-MOD-PAN-SQUARE-T17-LUB-3670000193961-7500?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/652938/1-1-2X7-MOD-PAN-SQUARE-T17-LUB-3670000192961-6000?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/652572/1-1-4X7-HILO-SQ-MODPAN-T17-LUB-3670000195961-1000?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/652574/1-1-2X7-HILO-SQ-MODPAN-T17-LUB-3670000194961-1000?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/652573/1-1-4X7-HILO-SQ-MODPAN-T17-LUB-3670000195961-7500?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/652575/1-1-2X7-HILO-SQ-MODPAN-T17-LUB-3670000194961-6000?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/652627/5-8X6-CRS-PH-FLATHD-ZINC-3670000139961-1000?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/652631/5-8X6-CRS-PH-FLATHEAD-NKL-3670000420961-1000?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/652626/5-8X6-CRS-PH-FLATHD-ZINC-3670000139961-5000?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/652632/5-8X6-CRS-PH-FLATHEAD-NKL-3670000420961-5000?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/652633/EURO-5-x-10MM-FH-POZI-NKL-7.2MM-HEAD-027610510-961-1000?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/652635/EURO-5-x-13MM-FH-POZI-NKL-7.2MM-HEAD-027610513-961-1000?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/782785/EURO-5-X-10MM-FH-POZI-NKL-7.2MM-HEAD-027610510-96115000?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/782787/EURO-5-X-13MM-FH-POZI-NKL-7.2MM-HEAD-027610513-96110000?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
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• Industry rated ANSI, BHMA, BIFMA,  
    and KCMA

PRO 3.0 
•	Curved cabinet member stronger than typical “square” edge design
•	Unhanded release levers
•	Dry lubed ball bearings - no heavy grease

Item # Length Box Qty Price per Set

DSPRO560-12 12” 6 $8.59

DSPRO560-15 15” 6 $10.29

DSPRO560-18 18” 6 $11.39

DSPRO560-21 21” 6 $12.39

A
CC

ES
SO

RI
ES

Item # Description Full Box Price per Pair

1 DSPRO560FLD-3D
3D/6-Way Flanged Front 
Locking Devices - LH/RH

6 $1.89

2 DSPRO560FLD-2D
2D/4-Way Non-Flanged Front 
Locking Devices - LH/RH

6 $1.79

3
DSPRO560FLD-NARROW 1D/2-Way Narrow Flanged 

Front Locking Devices - LH/RH
6

$1.09

DSPRO560NARROW-RB $0.35

Price per Each

4 DSPRO560-RB PRO 560 Rear Metal Bracket 12 $0.39

1

2

3

4

Item # Length Box Qty Price per Set

DSPRO3.0-10 10” 10 $2.99

DSPRO3.0-12 12” 10 $3.19

DSPRO3.0-14 14” 10 $3.49

DSPRO3.0-16 16” 10 $3.89

DSPRO3.0-18 18” 10 $4.19

DSPRO3.0-20 20” 10 $4.49

DSPRO3.0-22 22” 10 $4.79

DSPRO3.0-24 24” 10 $5.19

DSPRO3.0-26 26” 10 $5.89

DSPRO3.0-28 28” 10 $5.99

REAR 
BRACKETS

Item # Description Box Qty Price per Each

1 DSPRO3.0-RB Rear Mounting Bracket 200 $0.49

2 DSPRO3.0-RB-DWL Rear Mounting Bracket w/8mm Dowel 168 $0.89

1 2

PRO 560 
•	100lb full extension undermount slide
•	Front locking devices and rear brackets  
	 sold separately

;; wuRTH 
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https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/758155/10-FULL-EXTENSION-DRAWER-SLIDES-0684075118961-10?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/758156/12-FULL-EXTENSION-DRAWER-SLIDES-0684075119961-10?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/758157/14-FULL-EXTENSION-DRAWER-SLIDES-0684075120961-10?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/758158/16-FULL-EXTENSION-DRAWER-SLIDES-0684075121961-10?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/758159/18-FULL-EXTENSION-DRAWER-SLIDES-0684075122961-10?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/758160/20-FULL-EXTENSION-DRAWER-SLIDES-0684075123961-10?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/758161/22-FULL-EXTENSION-DRAWER-SLIDES-0684075124961-10?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/758162/24-FULL-EXTENSION-DRAWER-SLIDES-0684075125961-10?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/758163/26-FULL-EXTENSION-DRAWER-SLIDES-0684075126961-10?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/758164/28-FULL-EXTENSION-DRAWER-SLIDES-0684075127961-10?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/758153/REAR-MOUNT-BRACKET-STEEL-0684075078961-200?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/758153/REAR-MOUNT-BRACKET-STEEL-0684075078961-200?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/758154/REAR-MOUNT-BRACKET-DOWEL-0684075079961-168?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/810634/12-PRO560-UNDERMOUNT-DRAWER-SLIDE-0684250130961-6?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/810635/15-PRO560-UNDERMOUNT-DRAWER-SLIDE-0684250131961-6?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/810636/18-PRO560-UNDERMOUNT-DRAWER-SLIDE-0684250132961-6?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/810637/21-PRO560-UNDERMOUNT-DRAWER-SLIDE-0684250133961-6?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/810639/PRO560-LH-RH-3D-6-WAY-FRONT-CLIPS-0684250157961-120?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/810640/iPRO560-LH-RH-2D-4-WAY-FRONT-CLIPS-0684250159961-120?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/810638/PRO560-LH-RH-NARROW-FRONT-CLIPS-0684250156961-120?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/981346/PRO560-NARROW-REAR-METAL-BRACKET-0684250714961-240?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/810641/PRO560-REAR-METAL-BRACKET-0684250712961-240?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
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DOELLKEN PVC EDGEBANDING
15/16”W x 1mm Thick - 300’ per Roll

Item # Color
Sale Price

Per Linear Foot

WT9375-40-2001 Frosty White $0.10272

WT9375-40-2002 White $0.10272

WT9375-40-2022 Ultra White $0.12111

WT9375-40-2416 Black $0.10272

WÜRTH THERMOMELT 100
33.1 lb Per Box (45 Cartridges)

Item # Color
Sale Price
Per Box

WWTHERM100-CLR Transparent $202.34

WWTHERM100-NAT Natural $213.07

WÜRTH THERMOMELT 200
28.66 lb Per Box

Item # Color Sale Price Per Box

WWTHERM200-CLR Transparent $174.06

Transparent Natural

JOWAT EDGEBANDING ADHESIVES
Pellet From, Unfilled, 44 lb/Bag

Item # Viscosity/Color
Sale Price

Per Lb.

JW28030-44 Medium, Translucent $5.16

JW28090-44 High / Clear $4.85

JOWAT EDGEBANDING ADHESIVES
Cartridge Form, Filled, Natural Color, 35 lb/Box

Item # Viscosity Sale Price Per Lb.

JW28680 Medium / High $6.16

JOWAT EDGEBANDING ADHESIVES
Cartridge Form, Unfilled, Natural Color, 26 lb/Box

Item # Viscosity Sale Price Per Lb.

JW28630 Medium / High $9.40

;; wuRTH 

https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/776060/15-16X1MM-EB-FROSTY-WHITE-300FT-RL-2001-1540-1?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/650548/15-16X1MM-EB-WHITE-300FT-RL-2002-1540-1?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/697971/15-16X1MM-EB-ULTRA-WHITE-300FT-RL-2022-1540-1?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/776061/15-16X1MM-EB-BLACK-300FT-RL-2416-1540-1?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/673010/THERM100-CLEAR-CARTRIDGE-45-CART-089047825-088-1?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/673009/THERM100-NATURAL-CARTRIDGE-45-CART-089047822-088-1?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/672408/44LB-BAG-HOTMELT-PELLETS-TRANSLUCENT-28030-0044?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/672410/44LB-BAG-HOTMELT-PELLETS-CLEAR-280.90?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/773806/HOTMELT-CRTRDGE-NATURAL-286.80?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/651361/HOTMELT-CRTRDGE-NATURAL-28630-0026D?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418
https://wurthbaersupply.com/product/673011/THERM200-CLEAR-PELLET-29-LBS-089047733-088-1?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=BP4418


WÜRTH BAER SUPPLY COMPANY
Cool Season, Hot Deals!
Würth Baer Supply Company
909 Forest Edge Drive
Vernon Hills, IL 60061
T: 800-289-2237
F: 888-558-2237
www.wurthbaersupply.com

Other locations:
Bensenville, IL
Bethlehem, PA 
Brooklyn Heights, OH 
Columbus, OH  
Des Moines, IA
Eagan, MN
Edison, NJ
Harrisburg, PA
Indianapolis, IN

Kansas City, MO
Leetsdale, PA
Londonderry, NH
Middletown, OH
Oak Park, MI
Omaha, NE
Pennsauken, NJ
Pleasant Hill, IA
Plymouth, MN

Reading, PA
Rumford, RI 
Sanford, NC
Sioux Falls, SD
Syracuse, NY
Versailles, KY
West Haven, CT
Williamsport, PA
Wilmington, DE

Offer valid: 1/12 - 2/27/2026. Please reference promo code BP4418 when placing an order with 
Customer Service. For online orders, enter promo code BP4418 in the promo code field of the shopping cart.
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